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Berka v. d. Hainich

Schüler C m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          10m 10m           10   9 GES.

  1  1b Siebenhaar, Jonas                  SV 1927 e.V. Berka/H.           199 211            6  10  410

  2  1c Eichholz, Tavis Henri              SV 1927 e.V. Berka/H.           149 122            1   3  271

  3  1a Matthews, Ben                      SV 1927 e.V. Berka/H.           106 140            1   5  246

Schüler C w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          10m 10m           10   9 GES.

  1  2a Specht, Leonie                     SV 1875 Tiefenort e.V.          229 236            6  17  465

  2  2b Fischer, Leonore                   SV 1927 e.V. Berka/H.           188 189            1   7  377

  3  1d Jung, Marlene Lisa                 SV 1927 e.V. Berka/H.            77  96            0   3  173

Schüler B m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  3a Uthe, Rafael                       SV 1927 e.V. Berka/H.           234 250           12  12  484

  2  4a Hoßfeld, Paul                      SV 1875 Tiefenort e.V.          185 230            5   7  415

  3  3b Baumgart, Emilian                  SV 1927 e.V. Berka/H.           139 165            1   3  304

  4  3c Hüther, Thomas                     SV 1875 Tiefenort e.V.          138 124            1   5  262

  5  3d Frohn, Felix                       SV 1927 e.V. Berka/H.            97  96            1   4  193

Schüler B w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  4c Stab, Henriette                    SV 1927 e.V. Berka/H.           195 188            1   8  383

  2  4d Kohlmey, Annika                    SV 1875 Tiefenort e.V.          170 206            3   7  376

  3  4b Hartmann, Hedi                     SV 1875 Tiefenort e.V.          113  98            0   2  211

Schüler A m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  6b Volkert, Collin                    SV 1875 Tiefenort e.V.          250 255           12  18  505

  2  5a Liebetrau, Konrad                  SV 1927 e.V. Berka/H.           225 246            5  17  471

  3  5c Lerp, Jonas Maximilian             SV 1927 e.V. Berka/H.           192 217            3  12  409

  4  6a Dunkel, Henry                      SV 1927 e.V. Berka/H.           140 154            2   3  294

  5  5d Quosig, Anton                      SV 1875 Tiefenort e.V.          158 134            1   3  292

  6  5b Wolfram, Erik                      SV 1875 Tiefenort e.V.          116 134            2   3  250
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Jugend m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  7b Hüther, Alexander                  SV 1875 Tiefenort e.V.          250 242           11  20  492

  2  7a Morawa, Paul                       SV 1927 e.V. Berka/H.           194 232            3  11  426

Jugend w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  7c Stab, Magdalena                    SV 1927 e.V. Berka/H.           191 229            6   9  420

Junioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  9b Kroh, Henry                        SV 1927 e.V. Berka/H.           155 167            2   8  322

Juniorinnen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  9a Stamer, Tomke Pia                  SV 1927 e.V. Berka/H.            81  68            0   3  149

Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  8a Liebetrau, Sandro                  SV 1927 e.V. Berka/H.           234 148            8   8  382

  2  8b Güth, Darius                       SV 1927 e.V. Berka/H.           163 202            0   9  365

  3  8c Müller, René                       SV 1927 e.V. Berka/H.           143 182            3   6  325

Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  8d Cron, Sandra                       SV 1927 e.V. Berka/H.           131 102            1   5  233

Master m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m           10   9 GES.

  1  9c Lerp, Alexander                    SV 1927 e.V. Berka/H.           190 194            4   8  384
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Mannschaft Schüler C 

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Berka 1                              1b Siebenhaar, Jonas                   410

                                        1c Eichholz, Tavis Henri               271

                                        1a Matthews, Ben                       246   927

                                        1d Jung, Marlene Lisa                  173

Mannschaft Schüler B 

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Berka 2                              3a Uthe, Rafael                        484

                                        4c Stab, Henriette                     383

                                        3b Baumgart, Emilian                   304  1171

                                        3d Frohn, Felix                        193

  2 Tiefenort 1                          4a Hoßfeld, Paul                       415

                                        4d Kohlmey, Annika                     376

                                        3c Hüther, Thomas                      262  1053

                                        4b Hartmann, Hedi                      211

Mannschaft Schüler A 

 PL MANNSCHAFT                          STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Berka 3                              5a Liebetrau, Konrad                   471

                                        5c Lerp, Jonas Maximilian              409

                                        6a Dunkel, Henry                       294  1174

  2 Tiefenort 2                          6b Volkert, Collin                     505

                                        5d Quosig, Anton                       292

                                        5b Wolfram, Erik                       250  1047
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